4 | 3 2 | 1

REVISION HISTORY PARTS LIST
REV DESCRIPTION DATE DESIGNER ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
0 Initial Release 6/4/2024 Jagr Andress 1 1 |BV-CHRADH1-ASM-003 Seat Assembly
1 |BV-CHRADH1-ASM-002 Back Assembly
3 1 |BV-CHRADH1-ASM-004 Left Arm Assembly
4 1 |BV-CHRADH1-ASM-005 Right Arm Assembly
i l 5 6 |HDW-BOLT-WFR-1/4-20X1.25 |1/4" x 20 x 1-1/4" - Wafer Head Bolt
6 4 |HDW-BOLT-WFR-1/4-20X1.50 |1/4" x 20 x 1-1/2" - Wafer Head Bolt

31.95

~—19.00 ———

C 28.60
21.47 = = hlghWOOd

NATURE'S CLOSEST RIVAL

Tamaqua, PA 18252

JQ ©1: 15.19 87 Tide Road

THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING ARE PROPERTY OF
HIGHWOOD USA LLC. INFORMATION CONTAINED IS

TOLERANCES UNLESS PROPRIETARY AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT PERMISSION.
OTHERWISE NOTED
o T LINEAR: X.XX +0.032" BV-CHRADH1
X.XXX £0.015" Overall Assembly

FRACTIONS: £1/16%__Iop,yy gy: jandress DATE: 6/4/2024
2325 — DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING PN: BV-CHRADH1-ASM-001 | SHEET 1 OF 1 |REV: O

4 3 2 | 1




4 | | L
REVISION HISTORY PARTS LIST
REV DESCRIPTION DATE DESIGNER ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
0 Initial Release 6/4/2024 Jagr Andress 2 1 |BV-CHRADH1-002 Top Back Slat
3 3 |BV-CHRADH1-001 Back Slat
4 | 16 |HDW-SCRW-PCKT-08X1.25-SS |1.25" Pocket Screw
5 2 |BV-CHRADH1-003 Back Support

) ("
C>6.28 [

' '

) (" %

.70

) ("
) ("
) ("

highwood

NATURE'S CLOSEST RIVAL

87 Tide Road
Tamaqua, PA 18252

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING ARE PROPERTY OF
HIGHWOOD USA LLC. INFORMATION CONTAINED IS

PROPRIETARY AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT PERMISSION.

LINEAR: X.XX +0.032"
X XXX £0.015"
FRACTIONS: +1/16"

BV-CHRADH1
Back Assembly

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DRAWN BY: jandress

DATE: 6/4/2024

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

PN: BV-CHRADH1-ASM-002

SHEET 1 OF 1

REV: O

1




4 | | L
REVISION HISTORY PARTS LIST
REV DESCRIPTION DATE DESIGNER ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
0 Initial Release 6/4/2024 Jagr Andress 1 1 |BV-CHRADH1-006 Left Seat Support

2 1 |BV-CHRADH1-007 Right Seat Support
3 1 |BV-CHRADH1-005 Front Seat Slat
4 3 |BV-CHRADH1-004 Seat Slat
5 | 16 |HDW-SCRW-PCKT-08X1.25-SS |1.25" Pocket Screw
6 4 |HDW-NSRT-1/2FLG-ZNC 1/2" Insert - Flanged - 1/4-20

21.00

141~ = .66

19.

00

N, (@)
PN\

)

highwood

NATURE'S CLOSEST RIVAL

87 Tide Road
Tamaqua, PA 18252

TOLERANCES UNLESS PROPRIl

THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING ARE PROPERTY OF
HIGHWOOD USA LLC. INFORMATION CONTAINED IS
ETARY AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT PERMISSION.

OTHERWISE NOTED

LINEAR: X.XX +0.032"
X XXX £0.015"

BV-CHRADH1
Seat Assembly

FRACTIONS: +1/16"
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DRAWN BY: ja

ndress DATE: 6/4/2024

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING PN: BV-CHRADH1-ASM-003 |SHEET 1 OF 1 |REV: O

1




4 |
REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE DESIGNER
0 Initial Release 6/4/2024 Jagr Andress
27.00

3.50

1.004

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |BV-CHRADH1-008 Leg
2 1 |Leg Bracket
3 2 |HDW-SCRW-SHTM-08X1.50 |[#8 x 1-1/2" - Sheet Metal Screw
4 1 |BV-CHRADH1-009 Left Arm
5 2 |HDW-SCRW-8X.625-SS #8x.625 Washer Head Screw
6 3 |HDW-NSRT-1/2FLG-ZNC 1/2" Insert - Flanged - 1/4-20
()
® N
?
\
21.47

highwood

NATURE'S CLOSEST RIVAL

87 Tide Road
Tamaqua, PA 18252

TOLERANCES UNLESS

THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING ARE PROPERTY OF
HIGHWOOD USA LLC. INFORMATION CONTAINED IS
PROPRIETARY AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT PERMISSION.

OTHERWISE NOTED

LINEAR: X.XX +0.032"
X XXX £0.015"

BV-CHRADH1
Left Arm Assembly

FRACTIONS: +1/16"
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DRAWN BY: jandress

DATE: 6/4/2024

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING PN: BV-CHRADH1-ASM-004 |SHEET 1 OF 1 |REV: O

1




4 \ 3 2 | 1
REVISION HISTORY PARTS LIST
REV DESCRIPTION DATE DESIGNER ITEM|QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
0 Initial Release 6/4/2024 Jagr Andress 1 1 |BV-CHRADH1-008 Leg
2 1 |Leg Bracket
3 1 |BV-CHRADH1-010 Right Arm
4 2 |HDW-SCRW-SHTM-08X1.50 |#8 x 1-1/2" - Sheet Metal Screw
5 2 |HDW-SCRW-8X.625-SS #8x.625 Washer Head Screw
6 3 |HDW-NSRT-1/2FLG-ZNC 1/2" Insert - Flanged - 1/4-20
27.00
L)
® Q)
1.00J
3.50
21.47
highwood
87 Tide Road
Tamaqua, PA 18252
L THE CONTENTS OF THIS DRAWING ARE PROPERTY OF
TOLERANCES UNLESS PROPRIETHAKR;? va.? I? ?4:‘«5 /:lCl#:ééNRFSD':\{%/I\DTJggDCVSPTLAé’L\‘JEDPSQMISSION.
OTHERWISE NOTED
LINEAR: X.XX +0.032" ] BV-CHRADH1
X.XXX £0.015" Right Arm Assembly
FRACTIONS: #1/16" |\ o jandress DATE: 6/4/2024
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING __|PN: BV-CHRADH1-ASM-005 | SHEET 1 OF 1 |REV: 0
4 3 2 | 1




	BV-CHRADH1-ASM-001 Overall Assembly
	BV-CHRADH1-ASM-002 Back Assembly
	BV-CHRADH1-ASM-003 Seat Assembly
	BV-CHRADH1-ASM-004 Left Arm Assembly
	BV-CHRADH1-ASM-005 Right Arm Assembly

